GENERAL DATA
Type of construction Short stroke
Operation Double acting, hollow through rod
Materials Anodized aluminium body, piston and rod
HNBR seals
Operating pressure 2 ÷ 8 bar
Operating temperature 5°C ÷ 60°C
Medium Filtered air in class 7.4.4 according to ISO 8573-1

EU
M
AT
IC
 A
CT
UA
TI
ON
SHORT-STROKE CYLINDERS
SERIES RPA - DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS
Short-stroke cylinders
 + = add the stroke
++ = add the stroke twice
Mod. Bore Stroke AF B BG D D2 D3 E E2 E3 EE F KF L P PL RT SW1 T1 TG ZA ZB ZC
RPA20R010A20 20 10 10 9 4 Ø10 Ø20 Ø4,2 24 25 12 M5 29 M5 1 16 13 M3 8 24 19 59 60 74,2
RPA20R010A14 20 10 10 9 4 Ø10 Ø14 Ø4,2 24 25 12 M5 29 M5 1 16 13 M3 8 24 19 59 60 74,2
RPA20R025A14 20 25 10 24 4 Ø10 Ø14 Ø4,2 24 25 12 M5 29 M5 1 31 13 M3 8 39 19 89 90 119,2
RPA30R015A20 30 15 10 7 6 Ø15 Ø20 Ø8,8 34 35 17 M5 39 G1/8 3 23,3 10,1 M4 13 25 28 67 68 87,2
RPA30R030A20 30 30 10 7 6 Ø15 Ø20 Ø8,8 34 35 17 M5 39 G1/8 3 38,3 10,1 M4 13 38 28 95 96 130,2
RPA30R050A20 30 50 10 27 6 Ø15 Ø20 Ø8,8 34 35 17 M5 39 G1/8 3 58,3 10.1 M4 13 58 28 135 136 190,2
3
Products designed for industrial applications. General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com
This document contains a description of the products offered by Camozzi Automation at time of publication.
For more complete and up to date information about the Camozzi Automation product range, please refer to our online catalogue at http://catalogue.camozzi.com/